                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                       2020.06
Pin
Assign-
ment
Terminal No. Pin
Assign-
ment
Ext. GND0 01

Humidity 5 ~ 85% RH, Non-condensing
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            2/2                      2020.06
  Ordering Information
PISO-P32A32U CR
Universal PCI, 32-ch Optical Isolated Digital Input and 32-ch Open Collector Isolated Digital Output Board (Current Source, PNP)
(RoHS) Includes one CA-4037B cable and two CA-4002 D-Sub connectors
PISO-P32A32U-5V CR
Universal PCI, 32-ch Optical Isolated Digital Input and 32-ch Open Collector Isolated Digital Output Board (Current Source, PNP)
(RoHS)   Includes one CA-4037B cable and two CA-4002 D-Sub connectors
CA-3710 DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (45°))
CA-3710D DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1 M (Cable for Daughter Board (180°))
CA-3715DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5 M, 180°. (RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3.0 M, 180°. (RoHS)
CA-3750DM DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5.0 M, 180°. (RoHS)
CA-3750DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5.0 M, 180°. (RoHS)
CA-4002 37-pin Male D-sub connector with plastic cover.
CA-4037B 40-pin fl at & D-sub 37-pin Female cable 24 cm.
DB-37 Directly connect signal to D-sub 37-pin connector
DN-37 DIN Rail Mounting 37-pin Connector